

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
 ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 04/10/2007 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 4

PROJECT NO. NH0079(00)60  
 PCN NO. OOFM

COUNTY: Custer Roadway Lighting

CONTRACT TIME: Nov. 16, 2007

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Highmark Inc.		Muth Electric	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	Black Hawk	SD	Mitchell	SD
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00			14,000.00	14,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
002	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00			5,000.00	5,000.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
003	Flagging	Hour	100.00			20.52	2,052.00	20.52	2,052.00
004	Traffic Control	Unit	371.00			5.00	1,855.00	4.00	1,484.00
005	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00			2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
006	Breakaway Base Luminaire Pole w/Arm, 50' Mounting Height	Each	11.00			1,500.00	16,500.00	3,000.00	33,000.00
007	Roadway Luminaire, 400 Watt w/Photoelectric Cell	Each	11.00			1,000.00	11,000.00	800.00	8,800.00
008	2' Diameter Footing	Ft	88.00			175.00	15,400.00	150.00	13,200.00
009	18" Diameter Junction Box	Each	6.00			300.00	1,800.00	600.00	3,600.00
010	Electrical Service Cabinet	Each	1.00			800.00	800.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
011	Miscellaneous Signal Parts	Lump Sum	1.00			1,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
012	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	Ft	2030.00			3.00	6,090.00	3.00	6,090.00
013	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 80	Ft	685.00			4.00	2,740.00	25.00	17,125.00
014	1/C #6 AWG Copper Wire	Ft	8735.00			2.00	17,470.00	0.80	6,988.00
015	2/C #10 AWG Copper Pole and Bracket Cable	Ft	715.00			3.00	2,145.00	2.00	1,430.00
TOTAL					0.00		99,852.00		111,519.00